
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 193.0 265.0 10

2 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 192.0 240.0 8

3 Layne Green Cunningham High School 187.0 235.0 6

4 Steven Nisly Fairfield 183.0 185.0 4

5 Brody Bock Cunningham High School 186.0 170.0 2

6 Keegyn Washington Skyline 185.0 165.0 1

7 Payton Becker Skyline 187.0 0.0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Payton Becker Skyline 187.0 430.0 10

2 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 192.0 425.0 8

3 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 193.0 425.0 6

4 Steven Nisly Fairfield 183.0 345.0 4

5 Brody Bock Cunningham High School 186.0 315.0 2

6 Layne Green Cunningham High School 187.0 295.0 1

7 Keegyn Washington Skyline 185.0 245.0 0

Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 193.0 285.0 10

2 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 192.0 260.0 8

3 Layne Green Cunningham High School 187.0 215.0 6

4 Keegyn Washington Skyline 185.0 175.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Steven Nisly Fairfield 183.0 170.0 2

6 Brody Bock Cunningham High School 186.0 155.0 1

7 Payton Becker Skyline 187.0 0.0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 193.0 975.0 10

2 Braxton Poe Norwich High School 192.0 925.0 8

3 Layne Green Cunningham High School 187.0 745.0 6

4 Steven Nisly Fairfield 183.0 700.0 4

5 Brody Bock Cunningham High School 186.0 640.0 2

6 Keegyn Washington Skyline 185.0 585.0 1

7 Payton Becker Skyline 187.0 430.0 0


